Teresa Halbach’s Cellular Records
Cingular Wireless—October 31, 2003

Type

Incoming
Outgoing
Outgoing

Outgoing

Outgoing

Outgoing
Outgbing
Outgoing
Incoming
Incoming

Incoming

Sent/Received

Auto Trader

Voicemail

Voicemail

Barb Janda

Voicemail

Steven Schmitz

George Zipperer

Voicemail

*67 (blocked)
Auto Trader

Steven Avery

Time
9:46 AM
11:04 AM
11:27 AM
11:43 AM
12:39 PM
12:51 PM
2:12 PM
2:13 PM
2:24 PM
2:27 PM

4:35 PM

Duration

33
1:55
2:56
1:05
:33
:46
1:09
:37
:08
4:45

:13



