## Teresa Halbach's Cellular Records Cingular Wireless—October 31, 2005

<b>Type</b>	Sent/Received	<b>Time</b>	<b>Duration</b>
Incoming	Auto Trader	9:46 AM	:33
Outgoing	Voicemail	11:04 AM	1:55
Outgoing	Voicemail	11:27 AM	2:56
Outgoing	Barb Janda	11:43 AM	1:05
Outgoing	Voicemail	12:39 PM	:33
Outgoing	Steven Schmitz	12:51 PM	:46
Outgoing	George Zipperer	2:12 PM	1:09
Outgoing	Voicemail	2:13 PM	:37
Incoming	*67 (blocked)	2:24 PM	:08
Incoming	Auto Trader	2:27 PM	4:45
Incoming	Steven Avery	4:35 PM	:13

